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15000000 T
RECURSOS NAO
VINCULADOS DE
IMPOSTOS

Diferenca:

17.105.800,00

17.105.800,00

17.696.800,00

17.696.800,00

18.693.800,00

18.693.800,00

19.392.800,00

19.392.800,00

72.889.200,00

72.889.200,00

15001001 -
RECURSOS
VINCULADOS A
EDUCACAO

Diferenca:

4.750.000,00

4.750.000,00

4.875.000,00

4.875.000,00

5.000.000,00

5.000.000,00

5.125.000,00

5.125.000,00

19.750.000,00

19.750.000,00

15001002 -
RECURSOS
VINCULADOS A
SAUDE

Diferenca:

7.595.700,00

7.595.700,00

7.700.000,00

7.700.000,00

7.850.000,00

7.850.000,00

8.000.000,00

8.000.000,00

31.145.700,00

31.145.700,00

15400000 _ -
TRANSFERENCIA DO
FUNDEB - IMPOSTOS
E TRANSFERENCIA DE
IMPOSTOS

Diferenca:

8.790.000,00

8.790.000,00

9.030.000,00

9.030.000,00

9.270.000,00

9.270.000,00

9.250.000,00

9.250.000,00

36.340.000,00

36.340.000,00

15420000 -
TRANSFERENCIA DO
FUNDEB -
COMPLEMENTACAO
DA UNIAO - VAAT

Diferenca:

2.000.000,00

2.000.000,00

2.100.000,00

2.100.000,00

2.200.000,00

2.200.000,00

2.300.000,00

2.300.000,00

8.600.000,00

8.600.000,00

15430000 -
TRANSFERENCIA DO
FUNDEB -
COMPLEMENTAGAO
DA UNIAO - VAAR

Diferenca:

163.000,00

163.000,00

185.000,00

185.000,00

210.000,00

210.000,00

245.000,00

245.000,00

803.000,00

803.000,00

15500000 -
TRANSFERENCIA DO
SALARIO-EDUCACAO

Diferenca:

600.000,00

600.000,00

630.000,00

630.000,00

690.000,00

690.000,00

730.000,00

730.000,00

2.650.000,00

2.650.000,00

15520000 3
TRANSFERENCIA DE|
RECURSOS DO FNDE -
PNAE

Diferenca:

433.150,00

433.150,00

491.000,00

491.000,00

553.000,00

553.000,00

603.000,00

603.000,00

2.080.150,00

2.080.150,00

15530000 -
TRANSFERENCIA DE
RECURSOS FNDE -
PNATE

Diferenca:

100.000,00

100.000,00

120.000,00

120.000,00

140.000,00

140.000,00

160.000,00

160.000,00

520.000,00

520.000,00

16210000 e
TRANSFERENCIA
FUNDO A FUNDO DE
RECURSOS SUS

Diferenca:

4.008.000,00

4.008.000,00

4.127.000,00

4.127.000,00

4.246.000,00

4.246.000,00

4.373.000,00

4.373.000,00

16.754.000,00

16.754.000,00
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16310000 3
TRANSFERENCIA
GOVERNO  FEDERAL|
REF CONVENIO E
INSTRUMENTOS
CONGENERES .
VINCULADOS A
SAUDE

Diferenca:

1.650.000,00

1.650.000,00

1.621.000,00

1.621.000,00

1.730.000,00

1.730.000,00

1.657.000,00

1.657.000,00

6.658.000,00

6.658.000,00

16600000 -
TRANSFERENCIA DE
RECURSOS FUNDO
NACIONAL - FNAS|

Diferenca:

2.071.000,00

2.071.000,00

2.258.000,00

2.258.000,00

2.444.000,00

2.444.000,00

2.635.000,00

2.635.000,00

9.408.000,00

9.408.000,00

16650000 e
TRANSFERENCIA DE
CONVENIO E
INSTRUMENTO
CONGENERES
VINCULADOS A
ASSISTENCIA SOCIAL

Diferenca:

6.050.000,00

6.050.000,00

400.000,00

400.000,00

300.000,00

300.000,00

250.000,00

250.000,00

7.000.000,00

7.000.000,00

17000000 - OUTRAS|
TRANSFERENCIA DE
CONVENIOS ou
INSTRUMENTOS

CONGENERES DA
UNIAO

Diferenca:

6.235.000,00

6.235.000,00

6.540.000,00

6.540.000,00

6.845.000,00

6.845.000,00

6.980.000,00

6.980.000,00

26.600.000,00

26.600.000,00

18000000 J
RECURSOS
VINCULADOS AO
RPPS

Diferenca:

3.150.000,00

3.150.000,00

3.205.000,00

3.205.000,00

3.210.000,00

3.210.000,00

3.450.000,00

3.450.000,00

13.015.000,00

13.015.000,00

Total:

64.701.650,00

64.701.650,00

60.978.800,00

60.978.800,00

63.381.800,00

63.381.800,00

65.150.800,00

65.150.800,00

254.213.050,00

254.213.050,00

Diferenca:




